
種　目 クラス 順位 レーン № 名　　　前 所　属 記録 風 備考

60m M60 6位 3 1036 宮腰　正巳　　(62) 千　葉 8.67 -1.2
M80 4位 2 831 遠藤　萬里　　(80) 千　葉 10.22 +3.2

100m M25 1位 2 1368 片山　千智　　(25) 千　葉 11.64 -1.5
M30 5位 7 1557 小松　正　博　(34) 千　葉 11.72 -1.6
M40 6位 2 1140 大島　武人　　(44) 千　葉 12.09 +0.3

9位 8 1222 廣　貴久　　　(43) 千　葉 12.36 -0.7
14位 7 1078 青柳　弘之　　(44) 千　葉 13.66 +0.3
15位 6 1162 橘　昌之　　　(41) 千　葉 14.52 -0.4

M45 3位 2 1047 池崎　靖夫　　(45) 千　葉 12.29 -0.4
7位 3 1090 染谷　宏治　　(45) 千　葉 12.41 -0.4
13位 4 1135 佐々木　荘一　(48) 千　葉 12.81 -1.4
14位 2 1521 古澤　賢一郎　(48) 千　葉 12.86 -1.4
15位 2 1082 荻野　修司　　(46) 千　葉 12.97 -0.6
16位 7 1095 吉田　静樹　　(48) 千　葉 13.32 -1.4
17位 6 1039 橋本　大助　　(45) 千　葉 13.32 -0.4
21位 6 1175 稲村　茂　　　(48) 千　葉 13.66 -1.4

M50 14位 3 1214 沖永　剛義　　(52) 千　葉 12.95 -1.8
M55 20位 5 1590 塩澤　直也　　(55) 千　葉 13.85 -0.6
M60 15位 2 1049 茂呂　英治　　(63) 千　葉 15 -0.3
M65 4位 6 1277 鵜澤　道雄　　(69) 千　葉 14.84 ±0
M80 5位 3 677 丸山　光則　　(80) 千　葉 18.36 +1.1

200m M25 1位 3 1368 片山　千智　　(25) 千　葉 23.64 +2.3
M30 4位 6 1561 永橋　武　　　(34) 千　葉 23.64 +1.6

5位 3 1500 三原　康志　　(31) 千　葉 23.71 +3.3
11位 2 1493 鈴木　康太　　(31) 千　葉 30.14 +3.3

M40 9位 7 1078 青柳　弘之　　(44) 千　葉 28.91 +2.8
M45 3位 2 1047 池崎　靖夫　　(45) 千　葉 24.82 +2.1
M50 7位 6 1030 山田　芳光　　(54) 千　葉 25.73 +3.4
M65 1位 3 46 田端　忠志　　(65) 千　葉 27.36 +1.9
M70 1位 5 920 山崎　雅彦　　(70) 千　葉 27.79 +2.6

2位 3 102 鈴木　久一　　(70) 千　葉 29.76 +2.6
M75 2位 4 547 川端　忠義　　(76) 千　葉 30.21 +1.8
M80 1位 3 106 加藤　益夫　　(80) 千　葉 34.14 +4.5

3位 2 677 丸山　光則　　(80) 千　葉 38.51 +4.5
400m M30 1位 3 1641 若菜　優太　　(30) 千　葉 49.02 NR GR

3位 7 1561 永橋　武　　　(34) 千　葉 53.49
M40 5位 6 1299 関　卓也　　　(44) 千　葉 54.21
M45 1位 3 1540 福丸　周人　　(45) 千　葉 56.36
M50 1位 6 1030 山田　芳光　　(54) 千　葉 57.53

6位 6 985 村岡　義啓　　(52) 千　葉 59.21
M65 1位 3 46 田端　忠志　　(65) 千　葉 01:04.3

4位 7 1277 鵜澤　道雄　　(69) 千　葉 01:09.3
M70 1位 3 920 山崎　雅彦　　(70) 千　葉 01:03.9 GR

2位 2 102 鈴木　久一　　(70) 千　葉 01:12.6
800m M50 2位 7 985 村岡　義啓　　(52) 千　葉 02:21.7

M70 2位 3 205 梶野　良夫　　(71) 千　葉 03:12.2
1500m M50 2位 7 1244 土田　貴彦　　(52) 千　葉 04:56.8

M55 4位 16 938 森井　保次　　(57) 千　葉 05:25.7
M75 3位 7 417 樋川　仁省　　(77) 千　葉 06:53.2
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3000m M60 5位 1 1413 仁部　均　　　(60) 千　葉 12:49.7
5000m M50 4位 21 1244 土田　貴彦　　(52) 千　葉 18:38.0

M55 5位 33 938 森井　保次　　(57) 千　葉 20:55.3
110mH M30 2位 2 1500 三原　康志　　(31) 千　葉 15.23
3000mW M45 1位 9 1025 大森　健輔　　(49) 千　葉 16:16.1

2位 8 1181 松本　憲明　　(49) 千　葉 16:38.3
M75 2位 9 734 米澤　清彦　　(78) 千　葉 20:46.2

4位 10 733 酒井　宏　　　(79) 千　葉 23:05.5
4×100mR M40 1位 2 (1)染谷　宏治　　(45) 46.58 GR

千葉マスターズ (2)関　卓也　　　(44)
(3)廣　貴久　　　(43)
(4)大島　武人　　(44)

4×100mR M70 1位 2 (1)井村　忠　　　(71) 57.41
千葉マスターズ (2)鈴木　久一　　(70)

(3)梶野　良夫　　(71)
(4)山崎　雅彦　　(70)

走高跳 M40 1位 4 1216 相澤　真一　　(42) 千　葉 1m70
M55 4位 15 1590 塩澤　直也　　(55) 千　葉 1m45
M60 1位 1 719 黒川　隆夫　　(60) 千　葉 1m55 GR

2位 2 955 堀　光明　　　(63) 千　葉 1m35
3位 3 1049 茂呂　英治　　(63) 千　葉 1m30

M65 4位 6 1040 森　久　　　　(68) 千　葉 1m10
M80 1位 16 831 遠藤　萬里　　(80) 千　葉 0m95

棒高跳 M55 1位 10 447 小安　純照　　(55) 千　葉 3m20
M60 2位 12 1036 宮腰　正巳　　(62) 千　葉 2m80

走幅跳 M40 2位 10 1140 大島　武人　　(44) 千　葉 5m48
M55 2位 32 1450 朝比奈　光秋　(57) 千　葉 4m94
M70 1位 14 836 井村　忠　　　(71) 千　葉 4m45

三段跳 M50 5位 11 1691 千葉　茂　　　(51) 千　葉 9m77
M55 3位 22 1450 朝比奈　光秋　(57) 千　葉 10m73

砲丸投 M40 5位 5 1162 橘　昌之　　　(41) 千　葉 7m78
M55 6位 20 785 大塚　孔久　　(57) 千　葉 8m25
M60 4位 5 955 堀　光明　　　(63) 千　葉 8m91
M65 4位 9 508 永田　秀司　　(65) 千　葉 8m65

6位 12 1040 森　久　　　　(68) 千　葉 6m83
M70 3位 16 89 川瀬　雅雄　　(70) 千　葉 8m57
M80 4位 27 171 安川　雄吉　　(84) 千　葉 7m08

円盤投 M70 3位 12 89 川瀬　雅雄　　(70) 千　葉 29m01
M80 4位 24 171 安川　雄吉　　(84) 千　葉 12m52

やり投 M40 1位 3 1291 徳永　幸史　　(41) 千　葉 51m01
M45 1位 8 1521 古澤　賢一郎　(48) 千　葉 44m56
M50 1位 11 1171 長谷　亮一　　(52) 千　葉 42m27
M55 3位 15 1356 望月　文敬　　(55) 千　葉 36m70
M70 1位 7 572 松村　憲二　　(71) 千　葉 37m58

3位 9 1066 前田　貞博　　(72) 千　葉 34m50
ボール投 M40 1位 6 1291 徳永　幸史　　(41) 千　葉 77m67 GR

M60 1位 2 1036 宮腰　正巳　　(62) 千　葉 59m68
M65 2位 7 1040 森　久　　　　(68) 千　葉 24m58

60m W50 2位 3 1495 柴田　泉　　　(51) 千　葉 8.94 +1.2
W65 2位 4 703 広田　富美子　(68) 千　葉 9.96 +2.2
W75 2位 3 708 清野　数子　　(76) 千　葉 10.96 +2.7

100m W40 4位 3 1565 吉田　早苗　　(41) 千　葉 15.08 +0.1
W45 4位 6 1573 寺田　照子　　(48) 千　葉 15.91 +1.0
W50 3位 5 1495 柴田　泉　　　(51) 千　葉 14.51 +0.2

8位 4 628 田端　明子　　(53) 千　葉 17.52 +1.1



W75 3位 4 708 清野　数子　　(76) 千　葉 18.43 -1.0
200m W40 2位 6 1565 吉田　早苗　　(41) 千　葉 32.19 +4.8

W50 2位 3 628 田端　明子　　(53) 千　葉 37.8 +4.1
W65 1位 4 703 広田　富美子　(68) 千　葉 36.23 +2.7

3000mW W75 1位 17 700 小沢　鈴香　　(76) 千　葉 24:22.7




